
Mercy - September 2020

09/01 - 09/30 Mercy

Total 20606

Peak Day Sat 19 Sep (1,532)

Minimum Day Tue 22 Sep (27)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 29

Daily Average 687

Ave. Workday Traffic 509

Ave. Weekend Traffic 1177

Weekly Average 4808

Monthly Average 20907

% change-last year 19%

% change-last month -24%

Date Mercy

Tue, Sep 1, 2020 422

Wed, Sep 2, 2020 374

Thu, Sep 3, 2020 432

Fri, Sep 4, 2020 322

Sat, Sep 5, 2020 1123

Sun, Sep 6, 2020 1157

Mon, Sep 7, 2020 1241

Tue, Sep 8, 2020 461

Wed, Sep 9, 2020 544

Thu, Sep 10, 2020 318

Fri, Sep 11, 2020 307

Sat, Sep 12, 2020 889

Sun, Sep 13, 2020 1230

Mon, Sep 14, 2020 602

Tue, Sep 15, 2020 612

Wed, Sep 16, 2020 320

Thu, Sep 17, 2020 556

Fri, Sep 18, 2020 556

Sat, Sep 19, 2020 1532

Sun, Sep 20, 2020 1214

Mon, Sep 21, 2020 706

Tue, Sep 22, 2020 27

Wed, Sep 23, 2020 449

Thu, Sep 24, 2020 608

Fri, Sep 25, 2020 520

Sat, Sep 26, 2020 1309

Sun, Sep 27, 2020 963

Mon, Sep 28, 2020 535

Tue, Sep 29, 2020 601

Wed, Sep 30, 2020 676
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